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REMEDIAL CLASSES/
BRIDGE COURSES

This is to certify that total 70student of this college attended
Remedialclasses.

Detail given below :

Sr. Name of Teacher B.Sc. B.A. 1 B.A. IInd B.COM B.COM
No. 1st lst 3RD

1. Dr. Sanjay Sharma 23

2 Prof. Kanchan 07 06

3. Prof. Kanchana 19 15

Devi

Total No. of students in college:-319

No. of students attended =70

Percentage of participation= 21.94%
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Principa(, Y
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Office Orders

Anecting otremedial classesscommittee willbe heldin the dfice o

�incipalOn dated 02-09-2024at 2:30PM!

Committec Member

6Di. SanjayKnar
2 Dr SunilKümar
S. DrNancee

Principa
Collee Baldwa

GOvt. Degree

Distt.MandiHLP75033
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Remedra) Classes ot BS.1
Govt. Degree College Baldwara
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Photographs ofRemedial Classes of Chemistry
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Sr.No.

Remedial class Tests record of B.SC. 1st
Roll No. Name

Test-1 Test -2 Test -3 Remarks� Chen- uhende
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ReportonRemedial /
PreparatoryClassestaken

for...heaatyRemedial/Preparatory classes were taken for b.Sc.I, Students of this
institution w.e.f

Jst ech.to ��hecto provide
additional support and

instructions to studentswho require

extra
assistance. Thetotal number of students who attended the classes were

Year. The majority ofstudents who participatedin these classes showednoticeable
improvement

in theiracademic
performance

monitored through classtests.



Sr.

No
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Remedial
/Preparatory Classes of...S:A 3*year

Attendance Sheet

Class: BÁ 13t

Name of Teacher.....ManOHTMaDevi
Month & Year:. Manch Q025

Feb:
Name

Class

R.N

Piti Kumai 4S0C-� P

�askant Shena D
A

Bandsna Dev)
A A P

Kamna Devi Q4 PoLo7

|�T

P

Ravita Devi P
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A P

A
P
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G.



Remedial
Preparatory Classes of..8:4:!tYear

Performnanceof Studentsin Tests

Class:&A:.Jtyca
Sr. Name
No

|1.
2.

Beathanat Shesnua3.
Rand na Devi

4.
Kamn pev

5.

Bavita Devi
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8.
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03

Feb,
Mach 209sMonth& Year:

Marksin Test 1 ;MolpMarks in Test2 M:MD
Dated. ID:03:.26QS Dated. .J.Q..03Qo5
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G.D C.Bal ,
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Report on Remedial//Preparatory Classes taken for.BA:Secal.Studenbs
Remedial/Preparatory classes were taken for BA:15tyous Students of thís institution w.efI2-.02:5..to ll:D.o provide additional support and instructions to students who require
extra assistance. The total number ofstudents who attended the classes were .0b. and .fromand 4:1t, Year respectively.The majority of students who participated in these
classes showed noticeable improvementin their academicperformance monitored through class
tests.

Frnc�pat

GD C.Erra
Distt. hAarditH.)



Remedial /Preparatory Classes
of.. B:A:md yea

Attendance Sheet

Sr.

No
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8.
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Class: .3:A.an year

Name of Teacher....MManQama
Devi'

Name
Class
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Remedial /Preparatory Classesof..BA áhd yeat

Performance of Studentsin Tests

Clas:�Adeun
Sr. Name

Class
No RN
1.

Riya Shakthn4 Q3S0-0)
2.

Mecnaksti
3.

03

4. Shagun
MisalSharha8Soc-�l
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Report on Remedial / Preparatory Classes taken forB4:gnyCen. Sc'olo98 Studnb

Remedial/Preparatory classes were taken forBA:RAA Students of this institution w.e.f
QD:DQR.to U:A3:R5..to provide additional support and instructions to students who require
extra assistance. The total number of studentswho attendedthe classes were ab. and.fromi-lnd :Q70Year respectively. The majority of students who participated in these
classes showed noticeableinmprovement in their academic performance monitored through class
tests.

GD
Disi..



Remedial /Preparatory Classes of....B:.(!.HI

Attendance Sheet

Class:..B.Com.

Name of Teacher....chava..QuL

Sr. Name Class

R.N 2
No

1.Abla hok 02
2.

3. macan
4. Sata
5. I3AP
6.

BLandea
8. 2)
9.

22
10.

29
11.

30
12.

32
13.

14. |!
15. anh
16.

17.

8 PPP
18.

2 2(an P
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Month &Year:.!lanshy
2026

Neha

GD C. BaldWara,
Prncipal

tAandi
(H.P)



Remedial
/Preparatory Classes of ..G.So.

Performance of StudentsinTests

Name

Ahwahek

Class

R.N
Mar�s in Test 1 C

Dated. .:.3.25,

N

Month & Year: Manehu2es

Marks in Test 2

Dated. ..5:.5(l0)
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Report on Remedial / PreparatoryClasses taken for B.Gaoa.Stuobs

Remedial/Preparatory classes were taken forB:Can: Students of this institution w.e.f

to S22S.10 provide additional support and instructions to students who require

extrssistance.The total number of students who attended the classes were I9. and..from

3.(..... andRcem3" Year Fespeetvety. The majority of students who participated in these

clas showed noticeable improvement in their academicperformance monitored through class

tests

GOC 2a1



Remedial /Preparatory Classes of...3.Sern..

Attendance Sheet

Class:

Kaudiava. QeorName of Teacher.
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Remedial /Preparatory Classesof ...B.(am.:...1.

Performance of Studentsin Tests

Class: ..B.Com:

Sr. Name

No
1. Kuaa
2.

a�hdkuoa
3. Phau
4

amctle�ha
5

Shama
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8
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ecna

10.

|11.

12.

13.

14.

Class

R.N
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Report on Remedial / Preparatory Classes taken for..B.Cox..nden)

Remedial/Preparatory classes were taken for B..Com.. Students of this institution w.e.f

lo:o ..333..toprovide additional support and instructions to students who require

extra s�stance. The total number of students who attendedthe classes were 5.andfrom
nd B.Lon:k1Year sespectrety.The majority of students who participated in these

classeshowed noticeable improvement in their academic performance monitored through class

tests.


